
MAILING ADDRESS AND ASSESSEE INFORMATION 
63/3B, SARAT BOSE ROA(ARSUDAY 
BUILDING),4TH FLOOR 
KOL 

OWNER INFORMATION 

MIS NAVYUG MULTICON PVT. LTD 

DEMAND INFORMATION 

QUATER RANGE 

4/2023-24 to 4/2023-24 
3/2023-24 to 3/2023-24 
212023-24 to 2/2023-24 
1/2023-24 to 1/2023-24 

3/2022-23 to 4/2022-23 

Interest: 22752.41 

Penalty: 36527.20 
Rebate: 0.00 

NO OF 
QTRS 

1 

1 

1 

1 
2 

NET PAYABLE: 351498.00 

BILL 
TYPES 

P 

P 

P 

Assessment-Colleclion Department, Kolkala Munlaipal Corporalon 

P 

ASSESSEE NO:110862300476 

PREMISES NO :159 

STREET NAME: RASH BEHARI AVENUE 

SHARE 
TYPES 

U 

PREV QAMT 
QAMT 

QAMT 
DIFF 

NET PAYABLE AFTER 99% PENALTY WAIVED: 337034.00 

AMOUNT IN WORDS: Rupees Three Lac Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Ninely Eight only 

AMOUNT IN WORDS: Rupees Three Lac Thirty Seven Thousand Thirty Four only 

GROSS 
AMT 

Note : Assessee is to verify dishonoured cheques in addition to this statement. 
Share Type: C - Consolidated, U - Unit Area, O - Owner Share, Q-Occupier Share 
Bill Type:P- Current PD, S - Suppliment, F -Fresh 

48703 
48703 
48703 
48703 
97406 

Assessment-Collellon Deparlment, KMC 

REBATE PENALTY INTEREST 
AMT AMT AMT 

0.00 0.0 
0.0 
0.0 
0.0 

This document being an e-Property Tax Bill does not require any signature 
Page 1 of 1 

0.00 
7305.44 

7305.44 
7305.44 

0.00 14610.88 

Printed On 19/03/2024 

2962.76 
4582.14 

14022.41 

NET 
AMOUNT 

48703 
57194 
58971 
60591 

126039 

1185.10 
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