

Assessment-Collection Department, Kolkata Municipal Corporation

Printed On 19/03/2024

MAILING ADDRESS AND ASSESSEE INFORMATION

63/3B, SARAT BOSE ROA(ARSUDAY

BUILDING),4TH FLOOR

KOL

ASSESSEE NO: 110862300476

PREMISES NO:159

STREET NAME: RASH BEHARI AVENUE

OWNER INFORMATION

M/S NAVYUG MULTICON PVT. LTD

## DEMAND INFORMATION

QUATER RANGE	NO OF QTRS	BILL TYPES	SHARE TYPES	PREV	QAMT	QAMT DIFF	GROSS AMT	REBATE AMT	AMT	AMT	NET AMOUNT
4/2023-24 to 4/2023-24	1	P	U				48703	0.0	0.00	0.00	48703
3/2023-24 to 3/2023-24	1	Р	U				48703	0.0	7305.44	1185.10	57194
2/2023-24 to 2/2023-24	1	Р	U				48703	0.0	7305.44	2962.76	58971
1/2023-24 to 1/2023-24	1	P	U				48703	0.0	7305.44	4582.14	60591
3/2022-23 to 4/2022-23	2	Р	U				97406	0.00	14610.88	14022.41	126039

Interest: 22752.41 Penalty: 36527.20 Rebate: 0.00

NET PAYABLE: 351498.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS: Rupees Three Lac Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Eight only

NET PAYABLE AFTER 99% PENALTY WAIVED: 337034.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS: Rupees Three Lac Thirty Seven Thousand Thirty Four only

Note: Assessee is to verify dishonoured cheques in addition to this statement.

Share Type: C - Consolidated, U - Unit Area, O - Owner Share, Q - Occupier Share

Bill Type: P - Current PD, S - Suppliment, F - Fresh

